DRUMCHIPPER LINE

CHIPPER DH 910 SA

Chassis

Total weight (kg)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Transport width (mm)
Transport height (mm)

Transport length (mm)

Engine type

Make

Exhaust level

Motor power (kW / PS)
Fuel tank (1)

Torque (Nm)

Engine type 2

Exhaust level

Motor power (kW / PS)
Fuel tank (1)

Torque (Nm)

LOWER SCREENING DECK

Knifes

Logdiameter Hardwood
(mm)

Logdiameter Softwood
(mm)

Infeed height (mm)
Infeed width (mm)
Rotor Diameter (mm)
Rotor Width (mm)
Loading height (mm)
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Applications

The precision chippers of the DH series 910 process waste wood,
wood slabs, log and preshredded root timber to different sizes of
wood chips. The machines can handle trunk diameters up to 900
mm temporary.

Semi-trailer
32000
12765

2500

2500

4000

ms

diesel engine

Volvo TAD 1643 VE-B
EUROMOT I

565 / 768

900

3260 Nm at 1260 rpm

Advantages

Solid construction for continuous, industrial-scale operation
Variable infeed speed

Closed, robust chipping drum - high rotor weight of more than
3.5 t for constant rotation speed and evenly-shaped wood chips
Custom-built rotor with 45 mm blade advance for economical
production of very large wood chips (P100 / G100)

900 Thrower driven directly by the rotor for efficient chipping and
3200 Nm at 1260 rpm long distance throwing

Chipping knifes with overload protection

Changeable screens for various sizes of wood chips

5 Easy setup and maintenance

680

Volvo TAD 1672 VE
EUROMOT IV / Tier 4 final
515 /700

900

900

1000
1300
1060
2092

Subject to technical changes - Specifications may be deviate



